

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20353/2005

(From the judgment and order dated 21/02/2005 in WPLRT No. 982/2002
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UMESH CHANDRA BHUNIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)

(For final disposal)

Date: 10/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bhaskar Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Avik Datta, Adv.

Mr. Subrata Biswas, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after four weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Mithlesh Raghav)

Court Master